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[l Liceum Ogolnoksztatcace

klasa Ill a —wychowawca mgr Matgorzata Kijas

Bednarz Katarzyna 19. Artecka Kamila
Biaty Artur 20. Ciszowska Edyta
Btoch Mateusz 21. Lech Angelika
Cecugowicz Amanda 22. Malinowska Martyna
Chmielewska Patrycja 23. Musialski Barttomiej
Guzek Justyna 24. Opitka Michat
Janoska Mateusz 25. Raczek Kamil
Jedruszek Patryk 26. Radosz Klaudia
Karon Ewelina 27. Smoler Kamil

. Kilan Adrian 28. Sygiet Aleksandra

. Kotala Kamila 29. Szadkowska Paulina

. Mecik Justyna 30. Szar Karolina

. Mikoda Paulina 31. Szybis Adrian

. Mista Martyna 32. Szymalak Katarzyna

. Osys Paulina 33. Wegrocka Katarzyna

. Piputa Agnieszka 34. Wojdas Klaudyna

. Szwaja Agnieszka 35. Zajac Piotr

. Zychowska Kinga

klasa Ill b —wychowawca mgr lwona Jaworska

Betkowski Filip 16. Drag Krystian
Biatas Roksana 17. Imiotek Monika
Bielecki Barttomigj 18. Jureczko Agata
Cholewka Justyna 19. Karon Lukasz
Furgacz Patrycja 20. Kropidtowska Kinga
Gieszczyk Szymon 21. Marcisz Karolina
Goncerz Anna 22. Myga Michat
Kaim Kamil 23. Okraska Mateusz
Kucia Monika 24. Omyta Pawel

. Kurzak Kornelia 25. Owsianka Patryk

. Maniszewska Sylwia 26. Piwkowska Alicja

. Pietryga Justyna 27. Siniecka Aleksandra

. Pietryga Martyna 28. Smoler Patrycja

. Pfaczek Paulina 29. Walek Damian

. Rudnicka Katarzyna 30. Wrobel Mateusz
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Technikum Nr 1

klasa IV —wychowawca mgr Wojciech Nikolin
technik budownictwa

Bialik Krystian
Czernek Jacek
Druzbinski Pawet
Grajdek tukasz
Kanka Pawet
Koztowski Mateusz
Kurek Grzegorz
Mikoda Damian
Moska Karol

. Nowakowski Kamil
. Remin Tomasz

. Skrobich Daniel

. Skrztnicki Lukasz

. Szewczyk Zbigniew

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

Bzdega Damian
Kaczmarek Krystian
Kowalczyk Jakub
tado Lukasz
Mularczyk Pawet
Pilniak Piotr

Stota Daniel

Stolarski Jacek
Widomski Przemystaw
Wolniak Krystian



